3rd - 4th Grade Volleyball 8chedule

Games are located at Farmington Jr. High

Endeavour Elementary 1870 8 25 W, Kaysville, UT 84037

Coach-Kelli Brown: Kelli.Brown@morganstanley.com

Saturday, October 24, 2015 Saturday, November 21, 2015
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Vigitor
8am North Kelli Brown Annie Hewlett 8am North | Shantell Fulton Kelli Brown
8am South Brandie Jones  Tessa Fauske 8am South Trent Wall Brandie Jones
9am North Shantell Fulton Trent Wall 9am North Tessa Fauske | Annie Hewlett
Halloween No Games Thanksgiving No Games |
Saturday, November 07, 2015 8aturday, December 05, 2015
8am North Tessa Fauske Kelli Brown 9:30am North Kelli Brown Brandie Jones
8am South Annie Hewlett Trent Wall 9:30am South | Shantell Fulton | Annie Hewlett
9am North Brandie Jones | Shantell Fulton 10:30am | North Trent Wall Tessa Fauske
Saturday, November 14, 2015 8aturday, December 12, 2015
8am North Kelli Brown Trent Wall 8am North Annie Hewlett Kelli Brown
8am South Tessa Fauske | Shantell Fulton 8am South | Brandie Jones | Tessa Fauske
9am North Annie Hewlett = Brandie Jones 9am North | Shantell Fulton Trent Wall
Practice Schedule
Monday 19-Oct 8:30 PM Endeavour School District Rules
Monday 26-Oct 8:30 PM Endeavour *No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
Monday 2-Nov 8:30 PM Endeavour *Children must be supervised at all times
Monday 9-Nov 8:30 PM Endeavour *No personal Basketball in the building
Monday 16-Nov 8:30 PM Endeavour
Monday 30-Nov 8:30 PM Endeavour
Monday 7-Dec 8:30 PM Endeavour



